Hobart: 05 May 2022

Division1
Other 340m
19:25 05 May

NAME

Panel Damage

—
:2.: Don't Snap
—

19:25

3 BigBuddha

n Handy Point

5 Chesty La Rue
E Hawk Danger
Jenifer Alice (SCR)
E Outright

2';?0 4th/5th Grade 461m
20:10 05 May
NAME
How Far
—
=7-= Cassie
E—

3 Bonnie Danger
Pages Creek
Vacant Box
Pablo Titan
Coote

Highgate Billie

R5
20:56 | 4th/5th Grade 461m
20:56 05 May
NAME

Ticket To Heaven

IH

Whiskey Woman (SCR)

Unique Maurice
Lanning

Vacant Box
Gold Symbol
Man Over Board

Deadly Cecil

oo o O ~ B

R1 Jared Davies Carpentry & Maintenance

TRAINER

Michael Stringer
Allan Clark

Allan Clark

Blake Pursell
Margaret Rossendell
Allan Clark

Edward Medhurst

Bill Witherden

Gotbat Series Div.2 - Ht.2 G.o.t.b.a.t Division.2

TRAINER

Paul Young
Pauline Green
Allan Clark

Blake Pursell

Debbie Cannan
Edward Medhurst

Kyron Ebdon

Gotbat Series Div.2 - Ht.4 G.o.t.b.a.t Division.2

TRAINER

Edward Medhurst
Pauline Green
Debbie Cannan

Anthony Bullock

Blake Pursell
Paul Hili

Michael Stringer

Kennel closes 18:40

PRIZE MONEY
$3,125

$2,115-$610-$300 - $100
$2.1K - $610 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

2216

1724

1352

5456

4772

2181

5F77

4461

PRIZE MONEY
$3,295

BEST T/D

19.39

19.72

19.86

NBT

19.92

19.97

19.62

19.76

$2,230 - $640 - $315-$110
$2.2K-$640-$310-$110

LAST 4

1767

4577

1143

5431

7655

4346

3732

PRIZE MONEY
$3,295

BEST T/D

26.08

26.53

26.56

26.09

26.34

26.25

26.21

$2,230 - $640 - $315- $110
$2.2K - $640 - $310-$110

LAST 4

3476

4766

4235

5617

7613

3374

1262

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.92

26.34

25.97

26.08

26.06

26.11

25.94

R2

19:49

Division.2

19:49 05 May
NAME

Playboy Danger
Rockette Lee
Aston Kaycee
Amy Cora
Vacant Box
Fleeting One
Ping Excellence

Nitro Ash

Division.2

3
4

5
6
7
8

20:34 05 May
NAME

Joyful Juggler
Dewana Whatever
Escalation

Always Baroque
Vacant Box

All About Monty
Lektra Linda

Just The Miss

R6
21:21

Division.1
Free For All 461m

co] o [l ~ OO O

21:21 05 May
NAME

Siberia (SCR)
Jordan Titan
Frayah's Ginger
Rip Away
Vacant Box
Jewel Titan
Sprint Gordon

Pop's Promise

4th/5th Grade 461m

4th/5th Grade 461m

Gotbat Series Div.2 - Ht.1 G.o.t.b.a.t

TRAINER

Allan Clark

Graeme Moate

Blake Pursell

Debbie Cannan

lan Callinan

Edward Medhurst

Paul Hili

Gotbat Series Div.2 - Ht.3 G.o.t.b.a.t

TRAINER

Bill Witherden
Anthony Bullock
Debbie Cannan

Edward Medhurst

Blake Pursell
Paul Young

Graeme Moate

Gotbat Series Div.1 - Ht.1 G.o.t.b.a.t

TRAINER

Debbie Cannan
Debbie Cannan
Katrina Gregory

Edward Medhurst

Debbie Cannan
Blake Pursell

Michael Pearce

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,295

$2,230 - $640 - $315-$110

$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $110
LAST4  BESTT/D
5617 26.50
6867 26.50
1661 25.92
2765 25.82
5353 26.21
5442 26.31
6336 26.46

PRIZE MONEY

$3,295

$2,230 - $640 - $315 - $110

$2.2K - $640 - $310- $110
LAST4  BESTT/D
1115 26.62
6387 25.90
7865 25.99
5542 25.94
5145 26.03
8788 NBT
6824 26.49

PRIZE MONEY

$3,625

$2,455 - $705 - $345 - $120

$2.4K - $700 - $340 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
4533 25.73
3185 25.91
2163 26.04
2222 25.69
2114 25.94
6621 25.73
2363 26.10
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Hobart: 05 May 2022

IH

oo~ o O ~ O

R7
21:39 | Free For All461m
21:39 05 May
NAME

Green Machine

Run Red Run

Earning The Cash

Red Titan

Dashing Pippa

Dark Titan

Bedrock Cruiser (SCR)

Twisted Reality

Gotbat Series Div.1 - Ht.2 G.o.t.b.a.t Division.1

TRAINER

Blake Pursell
Debbie Cannan
Edward Medhurst
Debbie Cannan
Michael Pearce
Debbie Cannan
Margaret Rossendell

Blake Pursell

Kennel closes 18:40

PRIZE MONEY

$3,625

$2,455 - $705 - $345 - $120
$2.4K - $700 - $340 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1347 25.86
3142 26.07
1241 25.95
2141 25.75
8125 25.85
1416 25.85
1312 26.06
4722 25.71

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R
2232 5th Grade 461m
22:02 05 May
NAME

Mr. Ten Percent

E She's All Mine

3 Bridwood Ali
Jacali

5 superior swanny
E Velvet Queen
Special Bond
E Miss Wilma

,/93 Telemachus
7N
.](n Excite Enough

~\\

TDOGS

Ladbrokes Blended Multi Division1

TRAINER

Darren Critchley
Michael Pearce
Anthony Bullock
Blake Pursell
Nicole Howard
Blake Pursell

Michael Pearce

Margaret Rossendell

lan Callinan

lan Callinan

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,275

$2,220 - $640 - $310 - $105
$2.2K - $640 - $310 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
4358 26.43
4622 26.49
4314 26.24
2536 26.85
2427 26.00
4621 26.32
2868 26.10
2252 26.46
5575 26.69
3776 26.22
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